
2010 Kiwanis-YellowJacket CC Invitational MS Boys
Shawnee Lookout Park - 3200 Meters

9-16-2010
Results by Greg Stuart

7th Grade

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Walnut Hills 38 1 3 7 12 15 23 26 14:33.9 2:33.9
2 Grace St. Johns 39 2 4 6 13 14 17 19 14:36.6 2:08.2
3 Liberty 54 5 8 10 11 20 21 22 15:19.5 3:03.2
4 Reading 92 9 16 18 24 25 17:28.3 5:45.0

Incomplete Teams: Mt Healthy, South Dearborn

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Walnut Hills
1 Josh Holzman, 7 13:10.3
3 Alex Koenig, 7 13:43.7
7 Chris McCleary, 7 14:49.7
12 Evan Bolster, 7 15:21.6
15 Isaac Hunter-Linville, 7 15:44.2
23 Addison Johnson, 7 18:14.0
26 Seth Lorenz, 7 21:03.4

Total Time = 72:49.3     Total Places = 38

2. Grace St. Johns
2 Brad Anneken, 7 13:35.5
4 Kevin Riesenberg, 7 13:43.9
6 Nathan Lienhart, 7 14:16.7
13 Danny Ballard, 7 15:43.3
14 Zach Siemer, 7 15:43.7
17 Dane Fohl, 7 16:02.2
19 Austin Ulm, 7 16:06.8

Total Time = 73:03.0     Total Places = 39

3. Liberty
5 Justin Phillips, 7 14:03.0
8 Andrew Kanaly, 7 14:55.9
10 Sam Roth, 7 15:12.9
11 Gregory Aquilio, 7 15:19.5
20 David Taylor, 7 17:06.1
21 Harrison Clark, 7 17:10.8
22 Zach McDonough, 7 17:22.4

Total Time = 76:37.2     Total Places = 54

4. Reading
9 Trevor Fant, 7 15:06.1
16 Connor Heaton, 7 15:54.5
18 Ryan Riffle, 7 16:02.4
24 Devan Allen, 7 19:27.3
25 Brandon Bowman, 7 20:51.1

Total Time = 87:21.3     Total Places = 92

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Josh Holzman, 7 13:10.3 Walnut Hills
2 2 Brad Anneken, 7 13:35.5 Grace St. Johns
3 3 Alex Koenig, 7 13:43.7 Walnut Hills
4 4 Kevin Riesenberg, 7 13:43.9 Grace St. Johns
5 5 Justin Phillips, 7 14:03.0 Liberty
6 6 Nathan Lienhart, 7 14:16.7 Grace St. Johns
7 7 Chris McCleary, 7 14:49.7 Walnut Hills
8 8 Andrew Kanaly, 7 14:55.9 Liberty
9 9 Trevor Fant, 7 15:06.1 Reading
10 10 Sam Roth, 7 15:12.9 Liberty
11 11 Gregory Aquilio, 7 15:19.5 Liberty
12 12 Evan Bolster, 7 15:21.6 Walnut Hills
13 13 Danny Ballard, 7 15:43.3 Grace St. Johns



14 14 Zach Siemer, 7 15:43.7 Grace St. Johns
15 15 Isaac Hunter-Linville, 7 15:44.2 Walnut Hills
16 16 Connor Heaton, 7 15:54.5 Reading
17 17 Dane Fohl, 7 16:02.2 Grace St. Johns
18 18 Ryan Riffle, 7 16:02.4 Reading
19 19 Austin Ulm, 7 16:06.8 Grace St. Johns
20 Jerron Lawson, 7 16:07.7 Grace St. Johns
21 Nick Kelly, 7 16:28.5 South Dearborn
22 20 David Taylor, 7 17:06.1 Liberty
23 21 Harrison Clark, 7 17:10.8 Liberty
24 22 Zach McDonough, 7 17:22.4 Liberty
25 Michael Vesperani, 7 17:28.6 Grace St. Johns
26 Armani Glynn, 7 17:37.8 Mt Healthy
27 Patrick Grasda, 7 17:38.2 Liberty
28 Zach Corbett, 7 18:01.5 Grace St. Johns
29 23 Addison Johnson, 7 18:14.0 Walnut Hills
30 Andrew Hilton, 7 18:17.6 South Dearborn
31 Dain Beemer, 7 18:44.4 South Dearborn
32 24 Devan Allen, 7 19:27.3 Reading
33 Jason Handley, 7 19:31.4 Grace St. Johns
34 Blake Mullalley, 7 19:39.2 South Dearborn
35 Darien Sieg, 7 20:18.7 Liberty
36 25 Brandon Bowman, 7 20:51.1 Reading
37 26 Seth Lorenz, 7 21:03.4 Walnut Hills
38 John Roth, 7 26:05.0 Mt Healthy
39 Parris Burgess, 7 27:03.6 Mt Healthy


